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Index:  
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 

09342/9649-0 verkauf@spessart-holz.de



Artikel:
Artikelnr. : 

Blatt :

Gedruckt am  

gez. :  

Fassung:
Konstr. :

20.04.2023
Maßstab

M.Brenneis

31 2010 0702

M.Brenneis

SPK Sankt Ursula

20.4.23
2

A4
1

1:50



F1 F1

F1F1

F6

F5 F5

F7

Fundament-Plan

1,50

0,59

1,10

2,65

0,78

0,80

1
,2

5

0
,7

0

1
,1

0

2
,0

0

0
,5

5

1
,2

0

1
,6

9

Index:  
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 

09342/9649-0 verkauf@spessart-holz.de



Artikel:
Artikelnr. : 

Blatt :

Gedruckt am  

gez. :  

Fassung:
Konstr. :

20.04.2023
Maßstab

M.Brenneis

31 2010 0702

M.Brenneis

SPK Sankt Ursula

20.4.23
4

A4
1

1:50



+1,40

1 2

34

21 1405 2001
40 3100 0001

42 1341 0001

42 1104 0008

Handl. Typ 3
42 1047 0001

2x Handl. Typ 3

Handl. Typ 3

Index:  
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten 

09342/9649-0 verkauf@spessart-holz.de



Artikel:
Artikelnr. : 

Blatt :

Gedruckt am  

gez. :  

Fassung:
Konstr. :

20.04.2023
Maßstab

M.Brenneis

31 2010 0702

M.Brenneis

SPK Sankt Ursula

20.4.23
2

A4
1

1:50


